o Uk WN R

10
11

u b W N R

©O© 00 N O

O 00 NO ULl B WN -

Dates
June
June
June
June
July
July

July
July
Aug
Aug
Aug

Dates
June
June
June
July
July

July
july
Aug
Aug
Sep

Dates
July
July
July
July
July
July
Aug
Aug
Aug

13th

29th
3rd

1 Oth
1 5th

30th
1Oth

26th
31th
5th

10th
15th

5th

10th
15"
zoth
25th
3Oth

9th
14

King & Silver Salmon Season

Nushagak Paradise Lodge Fully Guided
#-DAYS Groups of 4

19" 6 Kings are starting to show up in numbers $9,500
24" 5  Prime $9,500
29" 5  Prime $9,500
4" 5  Prime $9,500
9t 5  Prime $9,500
15t 5 Fishing Very Good (Biggest Fish This time of Year) $9,500
29 6  Silvers Showing Up In Numbers $9,500
3™ 5  Prime $9,500
10® 7 Prime Full 7days of fishing $10,500
15" 5  Prime $9,500
21° 6 Prime- Resident Moose Season Starts Aug 20th $9,500

Float Plane from Dillingham = $750/4 each way-1200lbs
Chums, Reds, Rainbows and Grayling available during King run
Rainbows, Northern Pike, Spawned out Reds, Dollies and Grayling available during Silver Run

Nushagak Ekwok Lodge Fully Guided

#-DAYS Groups of 4

25" 5 Kings are starting to show up in numbers $9,500
30" 5  Prime $9,500
5 5  Prime $9,500
10" 5  Prime $9,500
15" 5  Prime $9,500
31" 5 Silvers Showing Up In Numbers $9,500
5t 5  Prime $9,500
10" 5 Prime Full 7days of fishing $9,500
15" 5  Prime $9,500
20" 5 Prime- Resident Moose Season Starts Aug 20th $9,500

Flights from Meril field in Anchorage to Ekwok $640/person
Beaver Creek Remote Lodge (Fly Fishing & Specialty Fishing)

#-DAYS Groups of 4
10™ 5 Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
15t 5 Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
20" 5 Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
25" 5 Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
3o® 5 Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
4t 5 Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
gt 5 Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
14 5 Silvers, Rainbows, reds, grayling, dollies, Northern Pike $10,500
19t 5 Silvers, Rainbows, reds, grayling, dollies, Northern Pike $10,500

Float Plane from Dillingham = $2100/4 each way-1200lbs

Self Guided

Groups of 4
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500

$6,500
$6,500
$7,500
$6,500
$6,500

Self Guided

Groups of 4
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500

$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500

Fully Guided

$/person
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$3,000
$3,000

Fully Guided

$/person
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

2-Person Min

$/person
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500

Self Guided

$/person
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000

Self Guided

$/person
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



