

King & Silver Salmon Season

					Nushagak Paradise Lodge	Fully Guided	Self Guided	Fully Guided	Self Guided
	Dates	S		#-DAYS		Groups of 4	Groups of 4	\$/person	\$/person
1	June	13^{th}	- 19 th	6	Kings are starting to show up in numbers	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
2	June	19^{th}	- 24 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
3	June	24^{th}	- 29 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
4	June	29^{th}	- 4 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
5	July	4^{th}	- 9 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
6	July	9 th	- 15 th	5	Fishing Very Good (Biggest Fish This time of Year)	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
7	July	23 rd	- 29 th	6	Silvers Showing Up In Numbers	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
8	July	29^{th}	- 3 rd	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
9	Aug	3 rd	- 10 th	7	Prime Full 7days of fishing	\$10,500	\$7,500	\$3,500	\$2,500
10	Aug	10^{th}	- 15 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
11	Aug	15 th	- 21 st	6	Prime- Resident Moose Season Starts Aug 20th Float Plane from Dillingham = \$750/4 each way-1200lbs	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000

Chums, Reds, Rainbows and Grayling available during King run

Rainbows, Northern Pike, Spawned out Reds, Dollies and Grayling available during Silver Run

					Nushagak Ekwok Lodge	Fully Guided	Self Guided	Fully Guided	Self Guided
	Dates	s		#-DAYS		Groups of 4	Groups of 4	\$/person	\$/person
1	June	20^{th}	- 25 th	5	Kings are starting to show up in numbers	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
2	June	25^{th}	- 30 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
3	June	30^{th}	- 5 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
4	July	5 th	- 10 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
5	July	10 th	- 15 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
6	July	26 th	- 31 th	5	Silvers Showing Up In Numbers	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
7	july	31^{th}	- 5 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
8	Aug	5 th	- 10 th	5	Prime Full 7days of fishing	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
9	Aug	10^{th}	- 15 th	5	Prime	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
10	Sep	15^{th}	- 20 th	5	Prime- Resident Moose Season Starts Aug 20th	\$9,500	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,000
					Flights from Meril field in Anchorage to Ekwok \$640/person				

2-Person Min

Beaver Creek Remote Lodge (Fly Fishing & Specialty Fishing)

	Dates	#-DAY	5	Groups of 4	\$/person
1	July 5 th - 10 th	5	Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
2	July 10^{th} - 15^{th}	5	Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
3	July 15 th - 20 th	5	Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
4	July 20^{th} - 25^{th}	5	Kings, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
5	July 25 th - 30 th	5	Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
6	July 30 th - 4 th	5	Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
7	Aug 4 th - 9 th	5	Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
8	Aug 9 th - 14 th	5	Silvers, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike	\$10,500	\$3,500
9	Aug 14 th - 19 th	5	Silvers, Rainbows, reds, grayling , dollies, Northern Pike Float Plane from Dillingham = \$2100/4 each way-1200lbs	\$10,500	\$3,500